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)’ Hockey

2024 Senior Country Championships

Round 1 - Week starting Sat 08 Jun 2024

State Sport Centres, Parkville
Grade Pool Day Time

2024 SCC - Open
Men Sat 08 Jun 2024  09:50
Pool Match

2024 SCC - Open
Men Sat 08 Jun 2024  09:50
Pool Match

2024 SCC - Open
Men Sat 08 Jun 2024  14:15
Pool Match

2024 SCC - Open
Men Sat 08 Jun 2024  14:15
Pool Match

2024 SCC - Open
Men Sun 09 Jun 2024 08:10
Pool Match

2024 SCC - Open
Men Sun 09 Jun 2024 08:10
Pool Match

2024 SCC - Open

Men Sun 09 Jun 2024 12:35
Pool Match
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Field

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

Home

North West Lightning

SCC MEN - Latrobe Valley

Hockey Association

SCC MEN - Latrobe Valley

Hockey Association

Bobby's Coaching
Academy

Bobby's Coaching
Academy

Hockey Central Vic

North Central Hockey
Association

Away

North Central Hockey
Association

Bobby's Coaching
Academy

North West Lightning

Hockey Central Vic

North West Lightning

North Central Hockey
Association

SCC MEN - Latrobe Valley

Hockey Association

Umpires

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 06:08:31



2024 SCC - Open
Men
Pool Match

2024 SCC - Open
Men
Pool Match

2024 SCC - Open
Men
Pool Match

2024 SCC - Open
Women

2024 SCC - Open
Women

2024 SCC - Open
Women

2024 SCC - Open
Women

2024 SCC - Open
Women

2024 SCC - Open
Women

2024 SCC - Open
Women

2024 SCC - Open
Women

2024 SCC - Open
Women

2024 SCC - Open
Women

2024 SCC - Open
Women

2024 SCC - Open
Women
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Sun 09 Jun 2024

Sun 09 Jun 2024

Sun 09 Jun 2024

Sat 08 Jun 2024

Sat 08 Jun 2024

Sat 08 Jun 2024

Sat 08 Jun 2024

Sat 08 Jun 2024

Sat 08 Jun 2024

Sat 08 Jun 2024

Sat 08 Jun 2024

Sat 08 Jun 2024

Sun 09 Jun 2024

Sun 09 Jun 2024

Sun 09 Jun 2024

13:25

16:10

17:00

09:00

09:00

10:40

10:40

11:30

11:45

15:20

16:10

16:10

09:00

09:00

09:50

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-1

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

North West Lightning

North Central Hockey
Association

Hockey Central Vic

SCC WOMEN - Latrobe
Valley Hockey Association

Hockey Central Vic

Victorian Over 45's

Hockey Central Vic

North Central Hockey
Association

Goulburn Valley Hockey
Association

North Central Hockey
Association

North West Lightning

Bobby's Coaching
Academy

East Gippsland Hockey
Association

Bobby's Coaching
Academy

Maryborough

Hockey Central Vic

Bobby's Coaching
Academy

SCC MEN - Latrobe Valley
Hockey Association

Maryborough

Victorian Over 45's

Maryborough

North West Lightning

Bobby's Coaching
Academy

East Gippsland Hockey
Association

Goulburn Valley Hockey
Association

SCC WOMEN - Latrobe
Valley Hockey Association

East Gippsland Hockey
Association

North Central Hockey
Association

Goulburn Valley Hockey
Association

Hockey Central Vic

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 06:08:31



2024 SCC - Open
Women

2024 SCC - Open
Women

2024 SCC - Open
Women

2024 SCC - Open
Women

2024 SCC -
Women's Masters
35+

Pool Match

2024 SCC -
Women's Masters
35+

Pool Match

2024 SCC -
Women's Masters
35+

Pool Match

2024 SCC -
Women's Masters
35+

Pool Match

2024 SCC -
Women's Masters
35+

Pool Match

2024 SCC -
Women's Masters
35+

Pool Match

2024 SCC -
Women's Masters
35+

Pool Match
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Sun 09 Jun 2024

Sun 09 Jun 2024

Sun 09 Jun 2024

Sun 09 Jun 2024

Sat 08 Jun 2024

Sat 08 Jun 2024

Sat 08 Jun 2024

Sat 08 Jun 2024

Sat 08 Jun 2024

Sun 09 Jun 2024

Sun 09 Jun 2024

11:30

12:35

14:15

15:05

12:35

12:35

15:05

17:00

17:50

10:40

11:45

P-2

P-2

P-2

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

North West Lightning

SCC WOMEN - Latrobe
Valley Hockey Association

Maryborough

Victorian Over 45's

Hockey Central Vic

North Central Hockey
Association

Hockey Ballarat

Hockey Central Vic

Victorian Over 60's

Hockey Ballarat

Victorian Over 60's

Victorian Over 45's

Hockey Central Vic

North West Lightning

SCC WOMEN - Latrobe
Valley Hockey Association

Victorian Over 60's

Victorian Over 65's

Victorian Over 65's

North Central Hockey
Association

Hockey Ballarat

Hockey Central Vic

North Central Hockey
Association

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 06:08:31



2024 SCC -
Women's Masters
35+

Pool Match

2024 SCC -
Women's Masters
35+

Pool Match

2024 SCC -
Women's Masters
35+

Pool Match

2024 SCC - Men's
Masters 35+
Pool Match

2024 SCC - Men's
Masters 35+
Pool Match

2024 SCC - Men's
Masters 35+
Pool Match

2024 SCC - Men's
Masters 35+
Pool Match

2024 SCC - Men's
Masters 35+
Pool Match

2024 SCC - Men's
Masters 35+
Pool Match

Finals - Week starting Sat 08 Jun 2024

State Sport Centres, Parkville
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Sun 09 Jun 2024

Sun 09 Jun 2024

Sun 09 Jun 2024

Sat 08 Jun 2024

Sat 08 Jun 2024

Sat 08 Jun 2024

Sat 08 Jun 2024

Sun 09 Jun 2024

Sun 09 Jun 2024

15:20

16:10

17:50

13:25

13:25

17:00

17:50

09:50

10:40

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

North Central Hockey
Association

Victorian Over 65's

Victorian Over 65's

Hockey Ballarat

Hockey Central Vic

North Central Hockey
Association

Goulburn Valley Hockey
Association

Hockey Ballarat

North Central Hockey
Association

Hockey Ballarat

Hockey Central Vic

Victorian Over 60's

Goulburn Valley Hockey
Association

North Central Hockey
Association

Hockey Ballarat

Hockey Central Vic

Hockey Central Vic

Goulburn Valley Hockey
Association

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 06:08:31



Grade Pool

2024 SCC - Open
Women
Women's B
Grade Cross-
over 1

2024 SCC - Open
Women
Women's B
Grade Cross-
over 2

2024 SCC - Open
Women

2024 SCC - Open
Women

2024 SCC - Open
Women
Women's B
Grade Cross-
over5

2024 SCC - Open
Women
Women's B
Grade Cross-
over 3

2024 SCC - Open
Women
Women's B
Grade Gold
Medal

2024 SCC - Open
Women
Women's B
Grade Cross-
over 4
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Day

Sun 09 Jun 2024

Sun 09 Jun 2024

Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mon 10 Jun 2024

Time

17:00

17:50

08:10

08:10

09:00

09:00

12:35

12:50

Field

P-1

P-1

P-1

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

Home

North West Lightning

SCC WOMEN - Latrobe
Valley Hockey Association

Goulburn Valley Hockey
Association

Hockey Central Vic

North Central Hockey
Association

North West Lightning

Victorian Over 45's

North Central Hockey
Association

Away

North Central Hockey
Association

East Gippsland Hockey
Association

Victorian Over 45's

Bobby's Coaching
Academy

Maryborough

East Gippsland Hockey
Association

Bobby's Coaching
Academy

SCC WOMEN - Latrobe
Valley Hockey Association

Umpires

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 06:08:31



2024 SCC - Open
Women
Women's A
Grade Gold
Medal

2024 SCC - Open
Women
Women's B
Grade Cross-
over 6

2024 SCC - Men's
Masters 35+
Semi-Final 1

2024 SCC - Men's
Masters 35+
Semi-Final 2

2024 SCC - Men's
Masters 35+

Gold Medal
Match

2024 SCC - Men's
Masters 35+

3rd Place Play-
off

2024 SCC - Open
Men
Preliminary Final

2024 SCC - Open
Men
Cross-over 1

2024 SCC - Open
Men

3rd Place Play-
off

2024 SCC - Open
Men

Gold Medal
Match
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Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mon 10 Jun 2024

Sun 09 Jun 2024

Sun 09 Jun 2024

Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mon 10 Jun 2024

13:40

13:40

13:25

14:15

11:45

11:45

10:55

10:55

14:30

15:20

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-1

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-2

P-1

Hockey Central Vic

East Gippsland Hockey
Association

Goulburn Valley Hockey
Association

Hockey Central Vic

Goulburn Valley Hockey
Association

North Central Hockey
Association

Bobby's Coaching
Academy

North Central Hockey
Association

SCC MEN - Latrobe Valley
Hockey Association

Hockey Central Vic

Goulburn Valley Hockey
Association

Maryborough

North Central Hockey
Association

Hockey Ballarat

Hockey Central Vic

Hockey Ballarat

SCC MEN - Latrobe Valley
Hockey Association

North West Lightning

North Central Hockey
Association

Bobby's Coaching
Academy

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 06:08:31



2024 SCC -
Women's Masters
35+

Preliminary Final

2024 SCC -
Women's Masters
35+

Cross-over 1

2024 SCC -
Women's Masters
35+

Gold Medal
Match

2024 SCC -
Women's Masters
35+

3rd Place Play-
off
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Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mon 10 Jun 2024

09:50

10:05

14:30

14:30

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

Hockey Central Vic

Victorian Over 60's

North Central Hockey

Association

Hockey Ballarat

Hockey Ballarat

Victorian Over 65's

Hockey Central Vic

Victorian Over 65's

Accessed at 27 Dec 2024 at 06:08:31
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