

2024 Senior Country Championships

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 08 Jun 2024

State Sport Centres, Parkville								
Grade	Pool	Day	Time	Field	Home	Away	Umpires	
2024 SCC - Open Men Pool Match		Sat 08 Jun 2024	09:50	P-1	North West Lightning	North Central Hockey Association		
2024 SCC - Open Men Pool Match		Sat 08 Jun 2024	09:50	P-2	Latrobe Valley Hockey Association	Bobby's Coaching Academy		
2024 SCC - Open Men Pool Match		Sat 08 Jun 2024	14:15	P-1	Latrobe Valley Hockey Association	North West Lightning		
2024 SCC - Open Men Pool Match		Sat 08 Jun 2024	14:15	P-2	Bobby's Coaching Academy	Hockey Central Vic		
2024 SCC - Open Men Pool Match		Sun 09 Jun 2024	08:10	P-1	Bobby's Coaching Academy	North West Lightning		
2024 SCC - Open Men Pool Match		Sun 09 Jun 2024	08:10	P-2	Hockey Central Vic	North Central Hockey Association		
2024 SCC - Open Men Pool Match		Sun 09 Jun 2024	12:35	P-1	North Central Hockey Association	Latrobe Valley Hockey Association		

Page 1 of 7 Accessed at 05 Jul 2024 at 03:29:51

2024 SCC - Open Men Pool Match	Sun 09 Jun 2024	13:25	P-2	North West Lightning	Hockey Central Vic
2024 SCC - Open Men Pool Match	Sun 09 Jun 2024	16:10	P-1	North Central Hockey Association	Bobby's Coaching Academy
2024 SCC - Open Men Pool Match	Sun 09 Jun 2024	17:00	P-2	Hockey Central Vic	Latrobe Valley Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Open A Women	Sat 08 Jun 2024	09:00	P-1	Latrobe Valley Hockey Association	Maryborough
2024 SCC - Open Women A	Sat 08 Jun 2024	09:00	P-2	Hockey Central Vic	Victorian Over 45's
2024 SCC - Open Women A	Sat 08 Jun 2024	10:40	P-1	Victorian Over 45's	Maryborough
2024 SCC - Open Women A	Sat 08 Jun 2024	10:40	P-2	Hockey Central Vic	North West Lightning
2024 SCC - Open B Women	Sat 08 Jun 2024	11:30	P-2	North Central Hockey Association	Bobby's Coaching Academy
2024 SCC - Open B Women	Sat 08 Jun 2024	11:45	P-1	Goulburn Valley Hockey Association	East Gippsland Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Open B Women	Sat 08 Jun 2024	15:20	P-1	North Central Hockey Association	Goulburn Valley Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Open Women A	Sat 08 Jun 2024	16:10	P-1	North West Lightning	Latrobe Valley Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Open B Women	Sat 08 Jun 2024	16:10	P-2	Bobby's Coaching Academy	East Gippsland Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Open B Women	Sun 09 Jun 2024	09:00	P-1	East Gippsland Hockey Association	North Central Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Open B Women	Sun 09 Jun 2024	09:00	P-2	Bobby's Coaching Academy	Goulburn Valley Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Open A Women	Sun 09 Jun 2024	09:50	P-1	Maryborough	Hockey Central Vic
2024 SCC - Open					

Page 2 of 7 Accessed at 05 Jul 2024 at 03:29:51

Women	Α	Sun 09 Jun 2024	11:30	P-2	North West Lightning	Victorian Over 45's
2024 SCC - Open Women	Α	Sun 09 Jun 2024	12:35	P-2	Latrobe Valley Hockey Association	Hockey Central Vic
2024 SCC - Open Women	Α	Sun 09 Jun 2024	14:15	P-2	Maryborough	North West Lightning
2024 SCC - Open Women	Α	Sun 09 Jun 2024	15:05	P-2	Victorian Over 45's	Latrobe Valley Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Women's Masters 35+ Pool Match		Sat 08 Jun 2024	12:35	P-1	Hockey Central Vic	Victorian Over 60's
2024 SCC - Women's Masters 35+ Pool Match		Sat 08 Jun 2024	12:35	P-2	North Central Hockey Association	Victorian Over 65's
2024 SCC - Women's Masters 35+ Pool Match		Sat 08 Jun 2024	15:05	P-2	Hockey Ballarat	Victorian Over 65's
2024 SCC - Women's Masters 35+ Pool Match		Sat 08 Jun 2024	17:00	P-1	Hockey Central Vic	North Central Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Women's Masters 35+ Pool Match		Sat 08 Jun 2024	17:50	P-2	Victorian Over 60's	Hockey Ballarat
2024 SCC - Women's Masters 35+ Pool Match		Sun 09 Jun 2024	10:40	P-2	Hockey Ballarat	Hockey Central Vic
2024 SCC - Women's Masters 35+ Pool Match		Sun 09 Jun 2024	11:45	P-1	Victorian Over 60's	North Central Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Women's Masters					North Central Hockey	

Page 3 of 7 Accessed at 05 Jul 2024 at 03:29:51

35+ Pool Match	Sun 09 Jun 2024	15:20	P-1	Association	Hockey Ballarat
2024 SCC - Women's Masters 35+ Pool Match	Sun 09 Jun 2024	16:10	P-2	Victorian Over 65's	Hockey Central Vic
2024 SCC - Women's Masters 35+ Pool Match	Sun 09 Jun 2024	17:50	P-2	Victorian Over 65's	Victorian Over 60's
2024 SCC - Men's Masters 35+ Pool Match	Sat 08 Jun 2024	13:25	P-1	Hockey Ballarat	Goulburn Valley Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Men's Masters 35+ Pool Match	Sat 08 Jun 2024	13:25	P-2	Hockey Central Vic	North Central Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Men's Masters 35+ Pool Match	Sat 08 Jun 2024	17:00	P-2	North Central Hockey Association	Hockey Ballarat
2024 SCC - Men's Masters 35+ Pool Match	Sat 08 Jun 2024	17:50	P-1	Goulburn Valley Hockey Association	Hockey Central Vic
2024 SCC - Men's Masters 35+ Pool Match	Sun 09 Jun 2024	09:50	P-2	Hockey Ballarat	Hockey Central Vic
2024 SCC - Men's Masters 35+ Pool Match	Sun 09 Jun 2024	10:40	P-1	North Central Hockey Association	Goulburn Valley Hockey Association

Finals · Week starting Sat 08 Jun 2024

State Sport C	Centres, Parkvill	e						
Grade	Pool	Day	Time	Field	Home	Away	Umpires	
2024 SCC - C Women								

Women's B Grade Cross- over 1	Sun 09 Jun 2024	17:00	P-1	North West Lightning	North Central Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Open Women Women's B Grade Cross- over 2	Sun 09 Jun 2024	17:50	P-1	Latrobe Valley Hockey Association	East Gippsland Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Open C Women	Mon 10 Jun 2024	08:10	P-1	Goulburn Valley Hockey Association	Victorian Over 45's
2024 SCC - Open C Women	Mon 10 Jun 2024	08:10	P-2	Hockey Central Vic	Bobby's Coaching Academy
2024 SCC - Open Women Women's B Grade Cross- over 5	Mon 10 Jun 2024	09:00	P-1	North Central Hockey Association	Maryborough
2024 SCC - Open Women Women's B Grade Cross- over 3	Mon 10 Jun 2024	09:00	P-2	North West Lightning	East Gippsland Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Open Women Women's B Grade Gold Medal	Mon 10 Jun 2024	12:35	P-1	Victorian Over 45's	Bobby's Coaching Academy
2024 SCC - Open Women Women's B Grade Cross- over 4	Mon 10 Jun 2024	12:50	P-2	North Central Hockey Association	Latrobe Valley Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Open Women Women's A Grade Gold Medal	Mon 10 Jun 2024	13:40	P-1	Hockey Central Vic	Goulburn Valley Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Open					

Page 5 of 7 Accessed at 05 Jul 2024 at 03:29:51

Women

Women's B Grade Cross- over 6	Mon 10 Jun 2024 13:40	P-2	East Gippsland Hockey Association	Maryborough
2024 SCC - Men's Masters 35+ Semi-Final 1	Sun 09 Jun 2024 13:25	P-1	Goulburn Valley Hockey Association	North Central Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Men's Masters 35+ Semi-Final 2	Sun 09 Jun 2024 14:15	P-1	Hockey Central Vic	Hockey Ballarat
2024 SCC - Men's Masters 35+ Gold Medal Match	Mon 10 Jun 2024 11:45	P-1	Goulburn Valley Hockey Association	Hockey Central Vic
2024 SCC - Men's Masters 35+ 3rd Place Play- off	Mon 10 Jun 2024 11:45	P-2	North Central Hockey Association	Hockey Ballarat
2024 SCC - Open Men Preliminary Final	Mon 10 Jun 2024 10:55	P-1	Bobby's Coaching Academy	Latrobe Valley Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Open Men Cross-over 1	Mon 10 Jun 2024 10:55	P-2	North Central Hockey Association	North West Lightning
2024 SCC - Open Men 3rd Place Play- off	Mon 10 Jun 2024 14:30	P-2	Latrobe Valley Hockey Association	North Central Hockey Association
2024 SCC - Open Men Gold Medal Match	Mon 10 Jun 2024 15:20	P-1	Hockey Central Vic	Bobby's Coaching Academy
2024 SCC - Women's Masters 35+ Preliminary Final	Mon 10 Jun 2024 09:50	P-1	Hockey Central Vic	Hockey Ballarat
2024 SCC - Women's Masters 35+	Mon 10 Jun 2024 10:05	P-2	Victorian Over 60's	Victorian Over 65's

Page 6 of 7 Accessed at 05 Jul 2024 at 03:29:51

Cross-over 1		 		
2024 SCC - Women's Masters 35+ Gold Medal Match	Mon 10 Jun 2024	P-1	North Central Hockey Association	Hockey Central Vic
2024 SCC - Women's Masters 35+ 3rd Place Play- off	Mon 10 Jun 2024	P-2	Hockey Ballarat	Victorian Over 65's

Page 7 of 7 Accessed at 05 Jul 2024 at 03:29:51